Volos II Ceiling Fan 54" | 3 Blades | 3000K | 1742 Lumens 300054-CPZ
©� 2026 Kichler Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved
MOTOR FINISH
Champagne Bronze™ | Matte White
BLADE FINISHES
Matte White
Dimmable AC Motor Integrated LED
Energy Efficient

Limited/Full Function 3 Spd AC Handheld - Ltd Func-
tion
Product/Ordering Information
Sku 300054-CPZ
Finish Champagne Bronze™
UPC 783927092746
Housing
Primary Material Steel
Warranty
kichler.com/warranty
Compatible Accessories
12 Inch Single Threaded Ceiling Fan Downrod In Champagne Bronze (C2603-CPZ), 18 Inch Single Threaded Ceiling Fan Downrod In
Champagne Bronze (C2604-CPZ), 24 Inch Single Threaded Ceiling Fan Downrod In Champagne Bronze (C2605-CPZ), 36 Inch Single
Threaded Ceiling Fan Downrod In Champagne Bronze (C2606-CPZ), 48 Inch Single Threaded Ceiling Fan Downrod In Champagne Bronze
(C2607-CPZ), 60 Inch Single Threaded Ceiling Fan Downrod In Champagne Bronze (C2608-CPZ), 72 Inch Single Threaded Ceiling Fan
Downrod In Champagne Bronze (C2609-CPZ)
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
300054-BK 300054-MWH 300054-NI
You Can See All Products In This Family By Searching Kichler.com
Kichler.com 2